Tentative Committee Referrals
Monday, April, 18, 2016

HCR No. — Morning Hour No. 10

77 Health & Welfare

79

Civil Law

SB No. — Morning Hour No. 13

48

54
102
171
253
289
307
319
337
351
357
368
382
413
433

M., P., & C.
Criminal Justice
Criminal Justice
Criminal Justice
Appropriations
Criminal Justice
Education
Education
Agriculture
Education
Transportation
Civil Law
Agriculture
Judiciary

Ways & Means



